
201

407

403

408

401

348. 49

301

348. 34

350. 37

351. 23

350. 30

349. 87 350. 33

350. 55

350. 19

406

348. 21

348. 60

土蔵

車庫
社

348. 30
347. 24

347. 05346. 70

ビニ－ル
346. 75

347. 62

347. 93

348. 27
351. 43

351. 37

347. 50

362. 82

375. 09

375. 69

371. 54

353. 77

363. 22

356. 80

353. 67

353. 68

351. 90

352. 29

352. 60

352. 14

357. 59

350. 19

354. 00

353. 08

351. 25

349. 93

350. 51

348. 21

355. 13

355. 10

車庫

As

368. 55
土蔵

土蔵

349. 75

349. 47

G

As

As

As

G

ﾊｳｽ

G

G

G

G

市道
月宮
院線

市
道
日
野
３
号
線

370

360

365

370

355

355

360

370

375

365

360

355 360

408- 1

406- 1

406- 3

P1
P2

P5

P6 P7

P8

P9

P11

P12

K117

K118

K119

K120

K121 K122
K123

K124

K125

K126
K127

K128

K69

351. 84

347. 97

350. 15

349. 85

351. 15

362. 57

362. 73

360. 32

356. 09

354. 80

357. 05

358. 00

371. 10

363. 01

356. 95

360
365

350

355

370360

355

350

365

記 号

凡 例

が け 面
墳 丘 の 形 態
補 強 土 壁 工
通路及び駐車場

法 面
区 域 境 界

名 称

K20

K21

K28

K29

K30

K4
K5

K6K7

K41

K42

K43

K44

K45

K46

K47

K48

K40

K39

K50
K51

K52

K53

K54
K55

K19

K22

K25
K26

K60

K61
K62

K63

K64

K65

K66

K67

K68

K49

K3
K2

K28- 1

.

墳丘

転落防止柵（43.4ｍ）

墳丘位置明示柵（長さ63.4ｍ）

注意喚起柵（80.4ｍ）

雑木伐採（878㎡）

丸太階段（17段）

進入防止柵（12.0ｍ）

崖面

園路

崖面隠しのために桜植樹

★
★
★

★

★
★
★
★
★
★
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